AROS Hydraulik GmbH
AROS Hydraulik GmbH
Föhrenweg 3 - 11
D-87700 Memmingen
Phone: +49 8331 8209-0
Fax: +49 8331 8209-90
Email: info@aros-hydraulik.de
Website: www.aros-hydraulik.de

L1 + stroke
60° up to Ø60
45° from Ø80
GZD5 series
Double-rod cylinders
Product catalogue:
5-GZD5
July 2016
Page 8 of 9 AROS Hydraulik GmbH Maßblatt Zylinder GZD5.docx
4 Mounting eyes
Type
Cyl.
Ø
Dimensions (mm)
B E L3 a b1 b2 e1 e2 f g h1 h2 i k
SA1-20 - GK1-20 GA2-20 GA2-20 B 30 25 M16 x 1.5 50 17 80 70 25 25 20 19 16 24 39 M8
SA1-25 SA2-25 GK1-25 GA2-25 GA2-25 B 40 25 M16 x 1.5 50 17 80 75 28 30 25 23 20 29 47 M8
SA1-30 SA2-30 GK1-30 GA2-30 GA2-30 B 50 34 M22 x 1.5 60 23 94 90 30 35 30 28 22 30 56 M8
SA1-35 SA2-35 GK1-35 GA2-35 GA2-35 B 60 44 M28 x 1.5 70 29 112 106 38 40 35 30 25 35 62 M10
SA1-40 SA2-40 GK1-40 GA2-40 GA2-40 B 80 55 M35 x 1.5 85 36 135 126 45 47 40 35 28 38 71 M10
SA1-50 SA2-50 GK1-50 GA2-50 GA2-50 B 100 61 M45 x 1.5 105 46 168 168 55 60 50 40 35 43 80 M12
SA1-60 SA2-60 GK1-60 GA2-60 GA2-60 B 120 75 M58 x 1.5 130 59 200 189 65 67 60 50 44 54 100 M10
SA1-70 - GK1-70 GA2-70 GA2-70 B 140 86 M65 x 1.5 150 66 232 220 75 80 70 55 49 65 111 M12
SA1-80 - GK1-80 GA2-80 GA2-80 B 160 102 M80 x 2 170 81 265 251 80 80 80 60 55 74 120 M16
SA1-90 - GK1-90 GA2-90 - 180 124 M100 x 2 210 101 323 302 90 95 90 65 60 - 125 M16
SA1-100 - GK1-100 GA2-100 - 200 138 M110 x 2 235 111 360 338 105 105 100 70 70 - 140 M20
g
-0
.2
g